NOM: [ ]

MATEMATIQUES

RECORDA:

1. DIGUES QUIN NOMBRE REPRESENTA:

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



2. ARA REPRESENTA AQUESTS NUMEROS:

13

18

12

11

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



3. CALCULA:

3+4= 5+5= 10+2=
2+6= 7+2= 8+1=
6-2= 7-1= 10-3=
5-1= 9-2= 6-3=

4. MARCA EL NUMERO [MES GRAN!:

8 12 8 5
1 9 6 3
4 2 9 15
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